
04.07.2021

4128337

Sönke Vollquardsen

AB4P6

N8LN

107,80

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung TTZ

RSD 6,70 mm

BHZP 8337   -BO

TZW-TZ  255,74

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

TZW-BFL

TZW-SCHI

 3,35

-0,05

BLUP:

 4,13

 1,30

 1244,00

Rasse: BHZP db.77-Teamplayer

Tätowier-Nr.: 7982

MD 0,00 mm

Anz. NK PW TZ PW Fleischmass PW Speckmass PW Effizienz GPW

Feld  114  94,46-1,86 -0,38 -0,0007-16,74 0,93

Sicherheit

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

PW Schätztermin:

 99,08

 93,26

 94,51

 100,63

29.02.2024


